10

11

12

13

CAMPIONANDO

Allievi GIR.Pisa - A

Squadra

Calci
Santa Maria A Monte
San Miniato Basso
Romaiano
San Prospero Navacchio
I Romito
Cuoiopelli
Peccioli Calcio
Ponsacco
Casciana Termelari
San Frediano
Stella Azzurra

Volterrana

62

59

56

36

31

29

24

23

21

19

15

23

23

22

22

22

22

21

22

22

21

22

22

20

19

18

11

10

11

11

13

12

12

13

20

79

66

80

55

58

44

28

21

34

27

26

12

11

18

16

41

51

39

45

45

66

51

60

87

68

48

64

14




